Nedlands Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 16 May 2022

Competition : 18 Holes Stableford Men's WA Scratch Rating 71.0

Type : Stableford

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 58

Description : 16/05/2022

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC  Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 1.0 Male Blue

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

1 Greenfield, Shaun 6012005450 1.0 8 1.3 41

2 Waé:&ii Macfarlane 6011504570 1.0 7 6.6 39

3 Roglg;:a(;ﬁ, Stanley 6011105841 1.0 11 10.9 36 C/B

4 Meljljzc?geeicéarry 6011501725 1.0 13 13.6 36

5 RoyBaleFlr;:;n{l’:, Digby 6010701094 1.0 11 11:3 34 C/B

6 Kwﬁ_ntjg;on, Douglas 6011907753 1.0 14 13.8 34 C/B

7 Thi_vg;sg;y, Charles 6012105097 1.0 7 7.4 34

8 Wels_lerEnéu,SLl;ClCHARD 6011301279 1.0 15 15.1 33C/B

9 Hunt, Graeme 6500600028 1.0 22 21.3 33

10 Yoik/\c(;;tkins, Jeffrey 6011903084 1.0 16 15.8 33C/B

11 Thage&wgs, Wayne 6011200417 1.0 14 14.2 33

12 M‘\L/a\;vmlesC Colin 6012106577 1.0 17 16.8 32 C/B

13 Weéegl;lxiu:,eérant 6011704303 1.0 14 14.4 32C/B

14 Seggv;/zc, Raymond 6012102952 1.0 14 14.2 32

15 Wel;eS:r:s;chiruce 6010702985 1.0 23 22.9 31C/B

16 KWK/aIni;cG;;em, Darrel 6010300873 1.0 13 13.6 31C/B

17 COHC;O;ZT’], Darrell 6012005268 1.0 4 5.0 31C/B

18 Wainie\rloioneg;stone, Peter 6010300763 1.0 23 226 34

19 Cogsg’it(:r, Stephen 6012104615 1.0 17 17.2 30C/B

20 Weé‘egﬁsgleCKER, GERHARD 6011355651 1.0 30 29.6 30C/B

21 Duffy, Stephen 6011504375 1.0 9 9.6 30C/B

Royal Fremantle



Ran

22
23
24
05
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44

45

Name

Sweetlove, Peter

Western Aust. GC

Smith, Geoffrey

Cottesloe GC

Radon, Alex

Lakelands CC

Gogan, Brian

Northam CGC

Forrester, Francis

Hartfield CC

Bourgault, Francis
Western Aust. GC

Essing, Kevin
Lakelands CC

Carter, Garry
Western Aust. GC

Turner, Tim
The Vines WA

Anderson, Paul
Kennedy Bay Links

Davies, Phil
Lakelands CC

Hancock, Ross

Western Aust. GC
Flatters, Brett
Sun City CC
Doody, Patrick

Mt Lawley GC

Porter, Terry

The Vines WA

Sheehan, Martin

Western Australian Golf Club

Jordan, Jonathan

Melville Glades GC

Nottle, R.G.

York GC
Jeff Pace
Lzakelands CC
Day, Richard
Lakelands CC
Flint, Peter
Northam CGC
Colella, Tom
Dec, John
Joondalup CC
Thomas, Norm
Guilderton GC
Bennett, Robert
Sun City CC
Proud, Simon
Mt Lawley GC
Humphry, Peter
Melville Glades GC
Grimston, Thomas

Western Australian Golf Club

Ross, Ronald

Rockingham Golf Club

Tandy, John

Western Aust. GC

McEwan, Jamie
Rockingham GC

Hubble, Max
Northam CGC

Lightfoot, Gary
Melville Glades GC

Mc Shanag, Paul
Kwinana GC

Viner, Tony
Geraldton GC

Ross, Geoffrey

Mosman Park GC

Richards, Peter

Northam CGC

Golflink

6012104130
6010301187
6010901133
6402200144
6010508776
6012104694
6010904785
6012101042
6011911262
6800300324
6010905348
6012106556
6011807943
6011201268
6011907782
6012105334
6011107344
6500600035
6010900468
6010900154
6402200466

6010901689
6010602322

6401700132
6011808284
6011203943
6011107598
6012104746
6011403359
6012101439
6011405209
6402200563
6011107304
6010701755
6630300320
6010204690
6402200330
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